### 505095937 09/14/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5142697

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JINBAO CHEN	09/10/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DONGGUAN GUEVARA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 102, 1ST FL., BLDG. C, NO. 60 JINGHAI EAST RD.
Internal Address:	SHATOU COMMUNITY, CHANG'AN TOWN
City:	DONGGUAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523800

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29663454

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (888)415-1813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 626-415-7236

Email: patent@novoclaims.com

Correspondent Name: NOVOCLAIMS PATENT SERVICES LLC
Address Line 1: 20539 E. WALNUT DRIVE NORTH, SUITE I
Address Line 2: (WALNUT PARK BUSINESS CENTER)

Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BZC-USD-A413
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MEI LIN WONG
SIGNATURE:	/Mei Lin Wong/
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=a413\_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047093 FRAME: 0911

505095937

#### ANNEANT

WHEREAS <u>Indus CHES</u>, the assignor(s), whose mailing address is are No. 102. List Floor. Harlding C. NO 60 Juighar Fact Road, Shatou Community, Changan Town, Dongguan City. Islangating Province P.R.China P. 5.23440

The Control of the Co

AND NOTE OF AN Designate Converse Communication Technology Co. Log. 101 Class the Burger of Section of the Converse of Note 12 (12 to 10 to Constantly Changer Town Designation City Complete Product P. Change 2011

is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said DESIGN, and in and to Arry Letters Patent that may be obtained therefor:

PATENT REEL: 047093 FRAME: 0912

RECORDED: 09/14/2018